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Bristol Steiner School 

Term Dates 2022/23 
 

AUTUMN TERM:  
  
First Half-Term begins: (INSET Day*) Monday 5th  September 2022                 
INSET Day* Tuesday 6th  September 2022 
MS Pupils start:      Wednesday 7th  September 2022 
KG Pupils start: Thursday 8th September 2022 
Celebration of Work: Friday 21st October 2022, 12.00pm 
First Half-Term ends: Friday 21st October 2022, 3.15pm        
                                                                     

Second Half-Term begins: Monday 7th November 2022          
Advent Fair Saturday 19th  November 2022 
INSET Day*  Monday 21st November 2022 
Second Half-Term ends:                Wednesday 14th December 2022, 12.45pm 
  

SPRING TERM:  
  
First Half-Term begins: (INSET Day*) Monday 9th January 2023                        
All Pupils start:     Tuesday 10th January 2023 
Celebration of Work: Friday 10th February 2023, 12.00pm 
First Half-Term ends:                    Friday 10th February 2023, 3.15pm 
                                                              
Second Half-Term begins: (INSET Day*) Monday 20th February 2023         
All Pupils start:  Tuesday 21st February 2023 
Second Half-Term ends:               Wednesday 29th March 2023 12.45pm 
                                                                     

SUMMER TERM:  
  
First Half-Term begins: (INSET Day*) Monday 24th April 2023                           
All Pupils start: Tuesday 25th April 2023 
Celebration of Work: Friday 26th May 2023, 12.00pm 
First Half-Term ends Friday 26th May 2023, 3.15pm 
                                                            
Second Half-term begins:   Monday 5th June 2023                     
KG Second Half-Term ends:  Wednesday 12th July 2023, 12:45pm 
End of Year Festival: Thursday 13th July 2023, 12.00pm 
MS Second Half-Term ends:       Thursday 13th July 2023, 12.45pm 
  
 

 

*INSET days are staff training days when school is closed to pupils 

Kindergarten term finishing times may vary 

KG = Kindergarten, MS = Main School (Classes 1-5) 

 


